
.1SUTTON LOCK SIMPLIFIED ACCESS TIMETABLE FOR INNER GATES  
22nd April To 17th May 2024 (Revision 7) 

22.04.2024 
 
KEY: 

 Lock Fully Operational 

 Full Free Flow Access (Only one operational gate) 

 Restricted Free Flow Access (Diving Operations & Only one operational Gate 

 No Access (24 Hour diving operations/curing operations) 

 

NOTES: 

• The below timetable is to be used as guidance only and as a simple visual representation. 

• The below timetable and colour coding follows the latest request of a minimum of 1 hour at 

the start and end of each free flow period wherever possible. 

• Where there are no restrictions (green) works may still be being carried out, but the lock will 

be fully operational. 

• The timetable is subject to daily change and overall movement depending on weather and 

risks. 

• Atmospheric pressures may affect lock access timings but not durations. 

• *Dates with Asterix denote potential flood risk so the outer gates maybe closed up to an 

hour either side of High Water 
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DATE DAY ACTIVITY LOCK ACCESS TIMES 

22/04/2024 Monday Test Period NO RESTRICTIONS 

23/04/2024 Tuesday Test Period NO RESTRICTIONS 

24/04/2024 Wednesday Test Period NO RESTRICTIONS 

25/04/2024 Thursday Test Period NO RESTRICTIONS 

26/04/2024 Friday Test Period NO RESTRICTIONS 

27/04/2024 Saturday No Works NO RESTRICTIONS 

28/04/2024 Sunday No Works NO RESTRICTIONS 

29/04/2024 Monday Demobilise NO RESTRICTIONS 

30/04/2024 Tuesday Demobilise NO RESTRICTIONS 

01/05/2024 Wednesday Demobilise NO RESTRICTIONS 

02/05/2024 Thursday Demobilise NO RESTRICTIONS 

03/05/2024 Friday Demobilise NO RESTRICTIONS 

04/05/2024 Saturday No Works NO RESTRICTIONS 

05/05/2024 Sunday No Works NO RESTRICTIONS 

06/05/2024 Monday Bank Holiday NO RESTRICTIONS 

07/05/2024 Tuesday Additional Works No access between 22.00 
and 04.00. Locking should 
be available as usual 
outside of these times. 

08/05/2024 Wednesday Additional Works No access between 22.00 
and 04.00. Locking should 
be available as usual 
outside of these times. 

09/05/2024 Thursday Additional Works No access between 22.00 
and 04.00. Locking should 
be available as usual 
outside of these times. 

10/05/2024 Friday Additional Works No access between 22.00 
and 04.00. Locking should 
be available as usual 
outside of these times. 

11/05/2024 Saturday Additional Works No access between 22.00 
and 04.00. Locking should 
be available as usual 
outside of these times. 

12/05/2024 Sunday Additional Works No access between 22.00 
and 04.00. Locking should 
be available as usual 
outside of these times. 

13/05/2024 Monday Additional Works No access between 22.00 
and 04.00. Locking should 
be available as usual 
outside of these times. 

14/05/2024 Tuesday Test Period No Restrictions 

15/05/2024 Wednesday Test Period No Restrictions 

16/05/2024 Thursday Test Period No Restrictions 
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17/05/2024 Friday Test Period No Restrictions 

 


